

University of Massachusetts Global (UMass Global) offers educational programs regionally accredited by WASC Senior College and University Commission (WSCUC) and has established a University of Massachusetts Global Scholarship Program designed to support organizations with their student and employee education development efforts. wishes to participate in the

As possible, Partner will agree to promote UMass

Global at student and employee enrollment events and in packets.

– Upon request, UMass Global can provide a template or custom press release to announce Partnership and student and employee educational benefit offering.

Upon request, Partner may post job openings with UMass Global's Career Services site powered by Handshake. If you already have an employer account, please add UMass Global to your list of schools. If you do not have an employer account, you can request one here and link to UMass Global

https://app.joinhandshake.com/employer_registrations/new.

Upon

request, UMass Global can provide and facilitate a survey to assess the educational needs of workforce. Ongoing professional development webinars are also available. For more information visit https://www.umassglobal.edu/partner-organizations/partner-organizations/partner-organizations/current-partnerships/exed-events.

Upon request, UMass Global can facilitate a review of internal training or industry certificates to determine if they have the potential for academic credit.

University Contact Information University of Massachusetts Global 16355 Laguna Canyon Rd Irvine, CA 92618 Attn: Heather Russell Tel: (714) 681-0386 Organization Contact Information